Aug 31 2024 (14:39) India Rail Info 1

Secunderabad - Bikaner Special Fare Special/07037X - Exp - SCR
NGP/Nagpur Junction to KOTA/Kota Junction
15h 20m - 855 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SC Secunderabad Junction 05:00 0 |1 0 69 |536 |SCR
2 KZJ Kazipet Junction 06:54 06:55 Tm |1 1 132 |87 [286 |SCR
3 |RDM |Ramagundam 07:59 08:00 Tm (1 |1 225 |73 |170 |SCR
4 |SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 08:59 09:00 Tm (0 |1 297 |28 [184 |SCR
5 |BPQ |Balharshah 11:30 11:40 10m |5 |1 367 |68 (346 |CR
6 NGP |Nagpur Junction 14:45 14:55 10m (1 |1 575 |52 309 [CR
7 ET Itarsi Junction 20:40 20:45 5m 1 874 |60 |329 [WCR
8 NDPM |Narmadapuram 21:03 21:05 2m 1 892 |52 [303 |WCR
(Hoshangabad)
9 |BPL |Bhopaljunction 22:30 22:35 5m 1 965 (24 |405 [WCR
10 |SHRN |[Sant Hirdaram Nagar 23:01 23:03 2m |1 |1 976 |81 |[519 |WCR
11 |SEH Sehore 23:24 23:26 2m |1 |1 1004 |62 |499 |WR
12 [SJP Shujalpur 00:06 00:08 2m (1 |2 1046 |55 |455 |WR
13 |UJN Ujjain Junction 02:00 02:10 10m 2 1149 (48 |492 |WR
14 |NAD [Nagda Junction 03:20 03:50 30m 2 1204 {93 |469 |WR
15 |KOTA |Kota Junction 06:15 06:20 5m (1 |2 1430 |65 |253 |WCR
16 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction |08:00 08:20 20m 2 1538 |63 |266 |WCR
17 |DPA |Durgapura 10:18 10:21 3m |1 |2 1662 |19 |403 [NWR
18 |JP Jaipur Junction 10:45 10:55 10m [5 |2 1669 |62 428 |NWR
19 |FL Phulera Junction 11:48 11:50 2m 2 1724 |63 |386 |NWR
20 |MKN |Makrana junction 12:52 12:55 3m 2 1789 |79 |426 |[NWR
21 |DNA |Degana Junction 13:28 13:31 3m 2 1833 |60 NWR
22 |NGO |Nagaur 15:10 15:15 5m |1 |2 1932 |76 |296 [NWR
23 |NOK |Nokha 15:56 15:58 2m |1 |2 1984 |36 |322 |NWR
24 |BKN |Bikaner Junction 17:45 2 2048 |- NWR

Aug 312024 (14:39) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



